Member Entity
Allenstown School District

Alton School District

Auburn School District
Barrington School District

Bath School District

Candia School District

Chester School District
Chichester School District
Claremont School District
Community Power Coal of NH
Concord School District

Cornish School District

Deerfield School District

Dover School District

Dresden School District

Epsom School District
Farmington School District
Franklin School District

Freedom School District
Gilmanton School District
Governor Wentworth Reg. School District
Hall Memorial Library

Hanover School District
Haverhill Coop School District
Hooksett School District

Hudson School District

Jaffrey Rindge Coop. School District
Kearsarge Reg. School District
Laconia School District

Lebanon School District

Lincoln Woodstock Co-op School District
Litchfield School District
Littleton School District
Londonderry SD-Active

Lyme School District

Madison School District
Mascenic Reg. School District
Mascoma Valley Reg. School District
Mason School District

Middleton School District

Milford School District

Milton School District
Newmarket Housing Authority
Newmarket School District

NH School Administrators Assoc.
Northumberland School District
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Contribution Assessment

207,534.83
239,047.31
227,849.00
421,411.44
16,846.27
126,615.20
212,582.54
141,306.18
868,014.78
10,761.62
1,996,072.75
81,976.52
261,399.25
1,697,939.99
564,940.30
236,289.82
321,519.32
288,131.99
45,460.65
108,689.39
1,642,316.20
3,839.35
263,895.20
67,690.51
553,074.37
1,470,579.26
585,196.23
1,031,000.69
874,867.47
1,033,216.68
219,447.06
432,374.10
384,058.49
2,016,454.24
133,993.32
100,211.81
407,434.99
613,818.40
42,695.93
69,608.71
1,010,758.24
202,544.52
8,550.90
417,961.54
4,543.23
101,269.34



Member Entity
Pembroke School District

Piermont School District
Plainfield School District
Portsmouth Housing Authority
Portsmouth School Department
Prospect Mountain High School
Rollinsford School District
Sanborn Reg. School District
SAU 13 Office

SAU 15 Office

SAU 23 Office

SAU 53 Office

SAU 58 Office

Shaker Reg. School District
Somersworth School District
Stark School District

Strafford Learning Center
Stratford School District
Tamworth School District
Tilton/Northfield Recreation Council
Town of Bath

Town of Durham

Town of Greenfield

Town of Jaffrey

Town of Lyndeborough

Town of Milton

Town of Mont Vernon

Town of New Ipswich

Town of Northumberland
Town of Peterborough

Town of Plainfield

Town of Raymond

Town of Stark

Town of Temple

Town of Wolfeboro

Unity School District
Wakefield School District
Warren School District

White Mtns. Reg. SD-Active

Wilton Lyndeborough Coop. School District

Winnisquam Reg. School District
Woodsville Ambulance
Woodsville Fire District
Woodsville Water & Light Dept.
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633,484.70
19,529.33
139,019.41
130,601.40
1,570,605.78
302,397.40
70,260.11
650,656.13
22,810.45
25,316.56
71,557.78
127,908.44
10,352.10
622,382.76
672,467.32
9,240.12
213,062.88
22,684.79
159,892.26
1,919.68
10,188.31
126,910.72
44,984.38
88,007.97
30,364.26
105,954.41
55,921.62
27,732.57
27,364.21
223,969.24
26,439.38
123,995.01
1,068.45
10,992.67
377,448.52
43,619.56
147,787.19
29,929.67
614,658.89
231,701.85
390,413.50
7,373.91
1,822.43
9,411.95

30,000,000.00




