Member Entity	Contribution Assessment
Allenstown School District	207,534.83
Alton School District	239,047.31
Auburn School District	227,849.00
Barrington School District	421,411.44
Bath School District	16,846.27
Candia School District	126,615.20
Chester School District	212,582.54
Chichester School District	141,306.18
Claremont School District	868,014.78
Community Power Coal of NH	10,761.62
Concord School District	1,996,072.75
Cornish School District	81,976.52
Deerfield School District	261,399.25
Dover School District	1,697,939.99
Dresden School District	564,940.30
Epsom School District	236,289.82
Farmington School District	321,519.32
Franklin School District	288,131.99
Freedom School District	45,460.65
Gilmanton School District	108,689.39
Governor Wentworth Reg. School District	1,642,316.20
Hall Memorial Library Hanover School District	3,839.35 263,895.20
Haverhill Coop School District	67,690.51
Hooksett School District	553,074.37
Hudson School District	1,470,579.26
Jaffrey Rindge Coop. School District	585,196.23
Kearsarge Reg. School District	1,031,000.69
Laconia School District	874,867.47
Lebanon School District	1,033,216.68
Lincoln Woodstock Co-op School District	219,447.06
Litchfield School District	432,374.10
Littleton School District	384,058.49
Londonderry SD-Active	2,016,454.24
Lyme School District	133,993.32
Madison School District	100,211.81
Mascenic Reg. School District	407,434.99
Mascoma Valley Reg. School District	613,818.40
Mason School District	42,695.93
Middleton School District	69,608.71
Milford School District	1,010,758.24
Milton School District	202,544.52
Newmarket Housing Authority	8,550.90
Newmarket School District	417,961.54
NH School Administrators Assoc. Northumberland School District	4,543.23
NOTHINITIDE I ATTU SCHOOL DISTRICT	101,269.34

Member Entity	Contribution Assessment
Pembroke School District	633,484.70
Piermont School District	19,529.33
Plainfield School District	139,019.41
Portsmouth Housing Authority	130,601.40
Portsmouth School Department	1,570,605.78
Prospect Mountain High School	302,397.40
Rollinsford School District	70,260.11
Sanborn Reg. School District	650,656.13
SAU 13 Office	22,810.45
SAU 15 Office	25,316.56
SAU 23 Office	71,557.78
SAU 53 Office	127,908.44
SAU 58 Office	10,352.10
Shaker Reg. School District	622,382.76
Somersworth School District	672,467.32
Stark School District	9,240.12
Strafford Learning Center	213,062.88
Stratford School District	22,684.79
Tamworth School District	159,892.26
Tilton/Northfield Recreation Council	1,919.68
Town of Bath	10,188.31
Town of Durham	126,910.72
Town of Greenfield	44,984.38
Town of Jaffrey	88,007.97
Town of Lyndeborough	30,364.26
Town of Milton	105,954.41
Town of Mont Vernon	55,921.62
Town of New Ipswich	27,732.57
Town of Northumberland	27,364.21
Town of Peterborough	223,969.24
Town of Plainfield	26,439.38
Town of Raymond	123,995.01
Town of Stark	1,068.45
Town of Temple	10,992.67
Town of Wolfeboro	377,448.52
Unity School District	43,619.56
Wakefield School District	147,787.19
Warren School District	29,929.67
White Mtns. Reg. SD-Active	614,658.89
Wilton Lyndeborough Coop. School District	231,701.85
Winnisquam Reg. School District	390,413.50
Woodsville Ambulance	7,373.91
Woodsville Fire District	1,822.43
Woodsville Water & Light Dept.	9,411.95